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Haskayne Mercantile Block Gift Shops 
Selkirk Restaurant 
Gasoline Alley Museum 
Canadian Pacific Railway Station (R) / Railway Café 
Enmax Electric Streetcar System
Admissions & Annual Membership Sales 

Bruderheim Windmill 1920
Innovation Crossing
Coal Mine Office c.1885
Prospector’s Tent Cabin and Waterwheel
Coal Mine
Narrow Gauge Railway 1902 & 1909
Dingman No. 1 Discovery Well (R)

Warden’s Cabin 1931
Road Construction Equipment Barn

Celebration Tent 
Chautauqua Tent 
Midway Treatery
Conklin Lakeview Amusements
Kinsmen Playground
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Repsol Heritage Education Centre  / 
Burns’ Barn 
Burnside Ranch House c.1904 
Rodeo Grounds 
Nightingale Colony House 1909
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Famous 5 Centre of Canadian Women (R) 
Midnapore Station 
Montefiore Institute 1916 (Synagogue) 
Didsbury Bandstand c.1910 (R)

Prince House 1894 & Garage
Sandstone House 1891 (R) 
Eugene Coste Park
Vulcan Ice Cream Parlour 1910  & Rotary Historical Hall
Claresholm General Store c.1905 (Candy Store) 
Botsford Harness Shop & Antique Portraits 1906 
Gledhill’s Drugstore 1908 
Wainwright Hotel & Bar Room 1907 (R] 
Shepard Station 
Railway Roundhouse (R) 
Railway Car Shop (R)

Atlas Lumber Yard & Office 1901 
Traders Bank of Munson c.1912 & Masonic Lodge
Wing Chong Laundry
Club Café (R) 
Shonts Grain Elevator 1909
Gunn’s Dairy Barn 
Flett’s Blacksmith Shop 1904 
Calgary Town Hall 1885 [Membership Sales] (R) 
Alberta Bakery 1912 
Barons Snooker Parlour 1910 
Post Office & Telephone Exchange 1908 (R)

Thorpe House 1886 
Strathmore & Bow Valley Standard 1909 
Airdrie House 1906
Weedon School 1910, Barn (R) & Playground 
Rectory 1899
St. Martin’s Anglican Church 1896 
Banff RNWMP Barracks 1887
Cottage Hospital 1907
Canmore Opera House 1898 

7

8

14

13

12

11

10

9

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

25

41

19

15 16 17

19

28

39

43

44

46

47

50

56
45

Train  
Station

(R) Designates Replica Exhibit

Laggan Station 
Bowell Station 
Our Lady of Peace Mission 1875 (R) 
First Nations Encampment (R)

Hudson’s Bay Company Fur Trading Fort 
c.1860 (R) 
McVittie Cabin c.1882 
Mackay Cabin 1884  
Gleichen School 1888
Berry Creek NW Mounted Police Post 
1903 
Drew’s Saloon and Stopping House 
c.1886
I.G. Baker & Co. 1874 (R) 
Millarville Ranchers’ Hall c.1895 
Livingston House 1883 and Barn c.1878
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